OKV Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Einzelbewerb

Rang

1

10

Stnr.

24

22

20

17

21

15

23

16

18

13

19

Teilnehmer

Raschbauer Conni

Sedimaier Tamara

Rosenberger Sophie

Frick Sonja

Langer Sandra

Kleinrubatscher Christina

Jantschgi Anna

Herzog Anna

Adlboller Claudia

Adlboller Claudia

Raschbauer Conni

Steiner Sara

Hund

Play

Sam

Light

Meep

lowa

lggy

Honey

Roxanne

Peppermint

Chilli

LeGo

Surprise

LK3/S

Verein

OGV Tulin

OGV HVT Hundeverein Traisenau

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Boheimkirchen

OGV UIH Kundl

ORV HSV Heimbautal

OGV Salzburg

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)

Jumping (Bucher Patrick)

dognow

FIVW

Zeit

40.98

32.76

43.03

34.76

43.00

35.32

41.04

34.84

41.75

34.99

41.28

35.72

44.18

33.56

46.21

35.40

54.89

42.06

58.83

40.09

DIS

34.30

DIS

37.10

GF

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

21.95

28.92

0.00

0.00

Gz

73.74

77.79

78.32

75.88

76.74

77.00

77.74

81.61

96.95

98.92

34.30

37.10



OKV Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Einzelbewerb

Rang

Stnr.

1

14

12

11

10

Teilnehmer

Prinz Hannah

Prinz Hannah

Scheibenstock Monika

Wiesner Patricia

Berchtold Emma

Scheibenstock Siegfried

Reihs Martina

Wittrich Jennifer

Frick Lisa

Wagner Nina

Lab Petra

Sedimaier Tamara

Hund

Abby

Dali

Diva

Pixie

Suki

Aria

Mina

Crazy

Hash

Zari

Xena

Bonny

LK3/S

Verein

OGV Tulln

OGV Tulln

SVO 0G25 Rheindelta

VHYV Dornbirn

VHV Bregenzerwald

SVO 0G25 Rheindelta

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGV VipDogs

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

OGV HVT Hundeverein Traisenau

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)
Jumping (Bucher Patrick)
A-Lauf (Brenca Simon)

Jumping (Bucher Patrick)

dognow

FIVW Zeit

0 47.99

DIS

DIS

1 3939

DIS

1 4133

DIS

1 4516

1 6344

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

1 4144

N.A.

2 3731

N.A.

DIS

N.A.

DIS

N.A.

DIS

GF

0.99

6.39

8.33

12.16

21.44

8.44

10.00

Gz

147.99

39.39

41.33

45.16

163.44

41.44

37.31



dognow

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter FIVW Zeit GF Gz

OKV Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Einzelbewerb LK3/S



